



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 706 of 2026

SMT. CHAMAN MATHUR & Others **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Ms. Divya Sahu, counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Laxmeen Kashyap, PL for the State/respondent. Learned State counsel prays for time to provide information as per the order sheet dated 09.04.2026. As prayed, list this case in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	